
South Village Replace Nine Exterior Stairs
NAU Project #09.710.211
PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 3/16/2021 - LIST OF ATTENDEES

Name User Email Company
Shawn Moreland hotazhellwelding@hotmail.com Hot AZ Hell Welding
Keri Lemons keri@a-1crw.com A-1 Concrete
Tim Rosenow trosenow@calienteconstruction.com Caliente Construction
Tim Phillips tphillips@carusoconstruction.com Caruso Constructions
Randal Ball randal.ball@woodruffaz.com BWC Enterprises dba Woodruff Construction
Jesse Breckenridge jbreckenridge@lovencontracting.com Loven Contracting
Dave Babcock db@hopeaz.com Hope Construction
Amanda Alexander amanda@streamlogistics.com Stream Logistics
Larry Bangle lbangle@fciol.com FCI Constructors
Drew Halley dhalley@fciol.com FCI Constructors
Anthony Haverkamp ahaverkamp@fciol.com FCI Constructors
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